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No.
on

Roll.

FAMR

1400 Brown Wm.
'777 Bovay John,

241|Cunningham .f O..
242|Ounningbain Henry
264CrouterPE
'280 Clilfctter»on Wm.
300
303
339
340
762

Colnrell James. .

.

Chatelon Joseph.

Conklin W H . .

.

Ct ok J ames . . . . .

Conklin LewU. .

.

322
332
348
349
354

759
758
759
778

287
403
408
409

Derfig Michael . .

.

Duke Henry ....

Dempsey John ....

Defield George
Dempsey James ,

.

Delong D A....
Delong Simon ....

Delony S H.. .. .

D^lopg Jacob . . .

.

Frederick FM . . .

.

Frederick Irvine .

.

Frederick Isaac . .

Frederick BO...,

292

292J
335
337
346
358
393
40i
345
362
773

277
28i

• • % • •

Goyer Augustus
GerowWm W..
Oepo^, Bon

.

Gerow R E . ; . .

.

Gerow Peter . . .

.

Gerow Wesley . .

.

Gctrow David .«..

Gerow J P. . . ^

.

Gerow rLft^vi ...

Gamble W H...
Goldsmith T). ..

• • • •

H! tot.

tflpwell J C.

.

HiOward Henry ......

60 >
Grape k Sa

71 72
71

63

60
60
60
60
60

1

60
60
66
61

61

62 63
61

61

3 4

60

^61
/63
63

60
60
60
60
60
61

jpt PFains

60
60
61

7 8

60
60

Coin OR St,

wguin Is'ds

I 2

1 2

1

1

1

1

1

1

3

1

I

I

I

1

3

3

3

3

I

1

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

3

m f . . owner
in f . . tenant

mf.
m|.
mf.
in f.

mf.
mf.
mf.
m f.

m f

.

. owner

.owner

. owner

.owner

. tenant

.owner

. owner

.owner

. owner

m f . . tenant

m f . . tenant

m f . . owner
m f . . owner
m f . .owner
m f . . owner
m f . .owner

tenant

, tenant
mf.
m f

.

m f. owner
m f . . owner
m f , .owner

m f . .tenant

m f

.

m f.

m f ,,

mf
mf
mf
mf
m f

.tenant

.owner

. tenant

.owner
owner

. owner

.tenant

.owner

mf. -tenant

m f . . hDii«>holder

m f . . householder

m f. .tei^nt

m f.-oWiMr

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

5
5

5

5

7

7
7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

5

7

7
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